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BẢNG TỔNG HỢP ĐÁNH GIÁ CHỈ TIÊU
Tháng .../200

Chức danh:...............................Bộ phận:..................................

	Stt
	Chỉ tiêu đánh giá
	Đơn vị
	Mức
	Thực tế
	% 
	Điểm
	Diễn giải

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
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Mức đánh giá:
	Stt
	Mức điểm
	Điểm

	1
	A < 60 %
	1

	2
	70 %   > A >=   60 %
	2

	3
	80 %   > A >=   70 %
	3

	4
	90 %   > A >=   80 %
	4

	5
	100 % > A >=   90 %
	5


	Quản lý trực tiếp

	Quản lý 

	Phòng NS

	Giám đốc 
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